
Important Year 7 Dates 
 

 

 

 

Aspiration – Respect – Kindness 

 

 

January  
2022 
 
 

Monday 24 January 

• School Closed 

Tuesday 25 January  

• Office Open 12:00 midday – 4:00pm 

Wednesday 26 January  

• Australia Day Holiday – School Closed 

Thursday 27 January 

• Office Open 8:30am – 4:00pm 

• Uniform Shop Open 10:00am – 2:00pm 
 

Friday 28 January 

• Office Open 12:00 midday – 4:00pm 

• Uniform Shop Open 10:00am – 2:00pm 
 
Monday 31 January  

• Students’ first day. Meet at the Stadium at 8:45am 
where we first met on Orientation Day.  

• Year 7 Families – Tears and Tissues 9:00am 
Meet at General Office 

• Uniform Shop Open 10:00am – 2:00pm 
 
 

 

February 
2022 

Thursday 24 February  
Year 7 Family Night – Meet your child’s Significant Teacher 
 
Wednesday 16 February – Friday 18 February  

• Year 7 Camp  
Principal’s Morning Tea  

Friday 18 February  

• Remaining 50% balance for Instrumental Music 
payment due. 
 

Sunday 6 March 

• Working Bee 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


